Position

Administrative Services
Director - Fire

Heavy Equipment Mechanic Il
Heavy Equipment Mechanic Il
Office Assistant IlI

Extra Help Fire Prevention
Inspector |

Extra Help Laborer
Extra Help Laborer
Extra Help Laborer
Extra Help Laborer

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$73,098

$58,122
$43,464
$42,757
$12,712

$8,810
$4,714
$1,468

$961

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$57,312

$36,280
$9,668
$29,305
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



