Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Administrative Services Director - Fire		Merced County	Fire	\$73,098	\$57,312
Heavy Equipment Mechanic II		Merced County	Fire	\$58,122	\$36,280
Heavy Equipment Mechanic II		Merced County	Fire	\$43,464	\$9,668
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Fire	\$42,757	\$29,305
Extra Help Fire Prevention Inspector I		Merced County	Fire	\$12,712	\$0
Extra Help Laborer		Merced County	Fire	\$8,810	\$0
Extra Help Laborer		Merced County	Fire	\$4,714	\$0
Extra Help Laborer		Merced County	Fire	\$1,468	\$0
Extra Help Laborer		Merced County	Fire	\$961	\$0